
RESULT - RACE 9 / 9A

FORMULA DARLEY & 125cc

SUPPORTED BY Brookside Press Design & Print Ltd Derby

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineCl

1 88 David CARSON 8 1:03.518:43.91 2 85.0382.46Kawasaki ER 650FD

2 89 Stuart HALL 8 1:05.868:56.93 5 81.9980.4613.02Suzuki SV 650FD

3 20 Alex WOODHOUSE 8 1:06.229:03.18 5 81.5579.5319.27HondaFD

4 71 Brendan BROWN 8 1:08.439:23.01 6 78.9176.7339.10Honda 125125

5 4 Mark PURSLOW 8 1:09.489:28.22 3 77.7276.0344.31Honda CBR 400FD

6 18 Richard MORTIMER 8 1:10.669:48.63 6 76.4273.391:04.72Honda 125125

7 52 Elliot WILLIAMS 8 1:12.759:54.70 1 74.2372.641:10.79Kawasaki ZXR 400FD

8 2 Stephen TAYLOR 7 1:14.849:08.54 6 72.1568.911 LapHonda 125125

9 20 Gavin MILLS 7 1:16.809:10.18 2 70.3168.701 LapAprilia 125125

10 8 James HIND 7 1:16.569:16.59 7 70.5367.911 LapAprilia 125125

11 25 Gary WHITMAN 7 1:17.969:24.44 7 69.2766.971 LapHonda 125125

12 17 Arran LUNT 7 1:19.779:37.36 6 67.6965.471 LapHonda 125125

13 7 George PIDCOCK 6 1:27.839:00.47 1 61.4859.952 LapsAprilia 125125

14 14 Alyson WALROND 6 1:26.549:02.87 5 62.4059.682 LapsAprilia 125125

Not-Classified

49 Nigel PALMER 1 1:06.83DNF 1 80.80Honda 125 1:12.88 74.09125

Fastest Lap

David CARSON 1:03.51 288 Kawasaki ER 650 85.03FD

Nigel PALMER 1:06.83 149 Honda 125 80.80125

NO. 18 - TIME INCLUDES A 10 SECOND JUMP START PENALTY

Start Time : 13:43

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

12 Apr 15 13:55

Ken Cooper

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - www.hssports.co.uk

Race Qualifying Speed (FD) 74.21 mph

Race Qualifying Speed (125) 69.06 mph



CLASS RESULT - RACE 9 / 9A

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineCl

FORMULA 125

SUPPORTED BY Brookside Press Design & Print Ltd Derby

1 71 Brendan BROWN 8 1:08.439:23.01 6 78.9176.73Honda 125125

2 18 Richard MORTIMER 8 1:10.669:48.63 6 76.4273.39Honda 125125

3 2 Stephen TAYLOR 7 1:14.849:08.54 6 72.1568.91Honda 125125

4 20 Gavin MILLS 7 1:16.809:10.18 2 70.3168.70Aprilia 125125

5 8 James HIND 7 1:16.569:16.59 7 70.5367.91Aprilia 125125

6 25 Gary WHITMAN 7 1:17.969:24.44 7 69.2766.97Honda 125125

7 17 Arran LUNT 7 1:19.779:37.36 6 67.6965.47Honda 125125

8 7 George PIDCOCK 6 1:27.839:00.47 1 61.4859.95Aprilia 125125

9 14 Alyson WALROND 6 1:26.549:02.87 5 62.4059.68Aprilia 125125

Not-Classified

49 Nigel PALMER 1 1:06.83DNF 1 80.80Honda 125 1:12.88 74.09125

Fastest Lap

Nigel PALMER 1:06.83 149 Honda 125 80.80125

NO. 18 - TIME INCLUDES A 10 SECOND JUMP START PENALTY

Start Time : 13:43

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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Ken Cooper

69.06Race Qualifying Speed - mph



CLASS RESULT - RACE 9 / 9A

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineCl

FORMULA DARLEY

SUPPORTED BY Brookside Press Design & Print Ltd Derby

1 88 David CARSON 8 1:03.518:43.91 2 85.0382.46Kawasaki ER 650FD

2 89 Stuart HALL 8 1:05.868:56.93 5 81.9980.46Suzuki SV 650FD

3 20 Alex WOODHOUSE 8 1:06.229:03.18 5 81.5579.53HondaFD

4 4 Mark PURSLOW 8 1:09.489:28.22 3 77.7276.03Honda CBR 400FD

5 52 Elliot WILLIAMS 8 1:12.759:54.70 1 74.2372.64Kawasaki ZXR 400FD

Fastest Lap

David CARSON 1:03.51 288 Kawasaki ER 650 85.03FD

NO. 18 - TIME INCLUDES A 10 SECOND JUMP START PENALTY

Start Time : 13:43

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - www.hssports.co.uk 12 Apr 15 13:55

Ken Cooper

74.21Race Qualifying Speed - mph



FORMULA DARLEY & 125cc

LAP TIMES - RACE 9 / 9A

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen TAYLOR

1 1:20.44 1:16.71 1:15.73 1:16.27 1:15.90 1:14.84 1:19.28

4

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark PURSLOW

1 1:10.59 1:09.64 1:09.48 1:10.58 1:11.39 1:09.71 1:10.02 1:10.69

7

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

George PIDCOCK

1 1:27.83 1:29.36 1:28.35 1:28.22 1:29.39 1:28.33

8

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James HIND

1 1:21.01 1:19.01 1:18.42 1:18.17 1:18.31 1:16.70 1:16.56

14

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alyson WALROND

1 1:29.88 1:28.61 1:28.31 1:29.94 1:26.54 1:29.34

17

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Arran LUNT

1 1:23.30 1:21.52 1:22.09 1:21.11 1:21.00 1:19.77 1:20.13

18

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Richard MORTIMER

1 1:12.37 1:12.16 1:10.84 1:10.92 1:11.62 1:10.66 1:11.50 1:11.79

20

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gavin MILLS

1 1:17.23 1:16.80 1:17.38 1:18.09 1:18.12 1:17.35 1:17.99

20

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alex WOODHOUSE

1 1:08.01 1:06.59 1:06.78 1:06.58 1:06.22 1:07.61 1:08.02 1:07.33

25

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gary WHITMAN

1 1:21.31 1:20.73 1:19.79 1:19.15 1:18.84 1:18.63 1:17.96

49

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nigel PALMER

1 1:06.83

52

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Elliot WILLIAMS

1 1:12.75 1:14.51 1:13.37 1:13.29 1:13.29 1:14.21 1:13.31 1:13.72

71

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Brendan BROWN

1 1:12.23 1:09.47 1:08.52 1:09.30 1:10.60 1:08.43 1:09.24 1:08.90
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88

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David CARSON

1 1:05.56 1:03.51 1:04.57 1:05.93 1:04.30 1:06.59 1:03.79 1:03.78

89

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart HALL

1 1:06.76 1:08.19 1:06.76 1:05.95 1:05.86 1:06.14 1:05.90 1:05.98
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart FORMULA DARLEY & 125cc - RACE 9 / 9A

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

88 1:11.44 88 2:14.95 88 3:19.52 88 4:25.45 88 5:29.75 88 6:36.34 88 7:40.13 88 8:43.91

89 1:12.15 89 2:20.34 89 3:27.10 89 4:33.05 17 5:36.46 *1 8 6:43.33 *1 2 7:49.26 *1 89 8:56.93

49 1:12.88 20 2:20.64 20 3:27.42 20 4:34.00 89 5:38.91 89 6:45.05 89 7:50.95 7 9:00.47 *2

20 1:14.05 4 2:26.35 4 3:35.83 7 4:34.53 *1 20 5:40.22 20 6:47.83 20 7:52.19 *1 14 9:02.87 *2

4 1:16.71 71 2:28.02 71 3:36.54 14 4:37.05 *1 71 5:56.44 25 6:47.85 *1 20 7:55.85 20 9:03.18

71 1:18.55 18 2:31.30 18 3:42.14 71 4:45.84 4 5:57.80 17 6:57.46 *1 8 8:00.03 *1 2 9:08.54 *1

52 1:19.00 52 2:33.51 52 3:46.88 4 4:46.41 7 6:02.75 *1 71 7:04.87 25 8:06.48 *1 20 9:10.18 *1

18 1:19.14 20 2:41.25 20 3:58.63 18 4:53.06 18 6:04.68 4 7:07.51 71 8:14.11 8 9:16.59 *1

20 1:24.45 2 2:46.52 2 4:02.25 52 5:00.17 14 6:06.99 *1 18 7:15.34 17 8:17.23 *1 71 9:23.01

25 1:29.34 8 2:48.43 8 4:06.85 20 5:16.72 52 6:13.46 52 7:27.67 4 8:17.53 25 9:24.44 *1

8 1:29.42 25 2:50.07 25 4:09.86 2 5:18.52 2 6:34.42 7 7:32.14 *1 18 8:26.84 4 9:28.22

2 1:29.81 17 2:53.26 17 4:15.35 8 5:25.02 20 6:34.84 14 7:33.53 *1 52 8:40.98 17 9:37.36 *1

17 1:31.74 7 3:06.18 25 5:29.01 18 9:48.63

7 1:36.82 14 3:08.74 52 9:54.70

14 1:40.13
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